Application
The LM provides emergency lighting for industrial and commercial
applications.  The LM offers high capacity for higher lamp wattages and
remote capability.  Offered with 6 and 12 VDC operation and 15 - 130
watts of capacity and multiple optional lamp wattages.  The steel housing
provides strength and durability.
Construction
LM has two housing sizes.  Size 1 covers housing capacity of 15 - 40

Comments Type
FEATURES
Ordering Guide
Illumination
LM2 provided with 5.4 watt lamps, all other models with 7.2 watt
lamps as  standard.  Lamp voltages of 6 or 12 volt.
Warranty
Full 3-year warranty
Compliances
UL listed to UL924 Standard
UL Damp Location listed (designated models only)
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Model	D escription
40G	 Wire Guard
SRHSW8	 Single Matching Remote Head (white)
SRHDW8	 Twin matching remote Head (white)
Ordering Notes:
1Not available with LM2 model.
2Not available with LM15N, LM16 or LM24CH models.
3Note: Spectron models with over 80 watts of capacity
require a minimum load of 35 watts for accurate lamp
failure indications.
4Not available with LM15N, LM24CH, LM30N, LM36CH,
LM50N, LM100N, LM112D and LM130 models.
5Spectron not available with Nickel-Cadmium batter models.
6Not available with LM28D or LM36CH models.
7Not available with LM2, LM15, LM16, LM28, LM30 and
LM33 models.
8Available on LM24 and LM36 models only.
LM
Series Capacity
			 2	 10.8 Watts
			 15	 15 Watt**
			 16	 16 Watt
			 24	 24 Watt
			 28	 28 Watt*
			 30	 30 Watt**
			 33	 33 Watt
			 34	 34 Watt
			 36	 36 Watt
			 40	 40 Watt
			 50	 50 Watt**
			 56	 56 Watt*
			 66	 66 Watt
			 68	 68 Watt*
			 80	 80 Watt
	100		 100 Watt**
	112		 112 Watt*
	130	 130 Watt
			 *	 Damp Models Only
			 **	 Ni-Cad Models Only
output voltage
			Blank	 6 Volt
			 -12V	 12 Volt 7
rating
			Blank	 None
			D	  Damp
			 CH	 Chicago 8
Self Diagnostics
			Blank	 None
			 I	 Spectron Self-test /
			  Self-diagnostic Electronics 1
Battery Type
			Blank	 Lead Calcium
			N	  Nickel Cadmium*
*	Capacity wattage may change